

20080125000033570 1/3 \$39.60 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 01/25/2008 01:16:19PM FILED/CERT

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY

A. NAME & PHONE OF CO	NTACT AT FILER [optional	I	7	•	
J. RUFFIN (205)	226-1902				•
3. SEND ACKNOWLEDGN	MENT TO: (Name and Addr	ess)			
		·			
ALABAMA	POWER COMPANY				
600 N. 18TH					
	M, AL 35291				
	·				•
		•			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u></u> _	THE ABOVE SPACE IS	FOR EILING OFFICE	
DEBTOR'S EXACT FUL 1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAM	L LEGAL NAME - insert only	one debtor name (1a or 1b) - do not abbre	viate or combine names	TORTILING OFFICE	DSE ONLY
Ta. Ondanization 5 NAM				<u></u>	
R 16. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NA	ME	· 			
		FIRST NAME	MIDDI	LE NAME	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS		Hai	1.5	กท /	
104 Hekn	1. 1	CITY	STATE		COUNTRY
TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN	ADDI NEODE HE TYPE OF	Hekna	AL	35080	US
ì	ADD'L INFO RE 11e. TYPE OF O	ORGANIZATION 1f. JURISDICTION	OF ORGANIZATION 1g. OR	RGANIZATIONAL ID#, if an	
<u> </u>	DEBTOR				LINONE
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAM	EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME	(E - insert only <u>one</u> debtor name (2a or 2b)	- do not abbreviate or combine names		NONE
					<u> </u>
26. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NA	ME	FIRST NAME			
Kana		Sne		E NAME	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		96	
Same	(l C	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN	DD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF C	DRGANIZATION 2f. JURISDICTION	OF ORGANIZATION 2g, ORG	Same	US
	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR			GANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	· —
SECURED PARTY'S NA	ME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIG	NEE of ASSIGNOR S/P) - insert only one	secured party name (2c at 05)		NONE
ALABAMA POW			rodied party name (3a of 30)		
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAM	CK =	<u> </u>			•
SOLUTION TO CACITATIVE	-	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	ENAME	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS					
ON. 18TH STREET	4	CITY	· • • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
his FINANCING STATEMENT	covers the following collateral:	BIRMINGH	AM AL	35291	US
INTERMENT	overs the following collateral:				
THE FOLLOWING	3 HEAT PUMP, WH	ICH WAS INSTALLED AT	THE DECIDENTOR I ACLA		·
DESCRIBED IN I	TEM 14 OF THIS FIR	VANCING STATEMENT:	TITE TOPINGE LOCK	TED ON THE PR	OPERTY
DDAND. 21	12 05-0	, , ,			. <i>1</i>
DIVAMO: 12 10	1 DSEER HP	by Fairview Heating	4 AN on 1.17/2001	8 /ComFo	RIMAKER
) //					
Advo		dust			
			-		
- PSHaBDO	36K 044	2BMT36kB			
		4 DMI SOLD			
1000000	AAA	DED HOD (M)		•	
PS007030	260 140	060400890		\$ 6350.	UO
		, <u> </u>	-	Ψ	
ERNATIVE DESIGNATION [IN	applicable]: LESSEE/LESS	OR CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR	BAILEE/BAILOR SELLER/BU	YER ACTION	MONTH TO THE
	is to be filed [for record] (or record Addendum	orded) in the REAL 7. Check to REQ	UEST SEARCH REPORT(S) on Debtor(s)	NON-UCCFILING
TIONAL FILER REFERENCE D	ATA		ree [ootional]	All Debtors D	ebtor 1 Debtor 2

20080125000033570 2/3 \$39.60 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate,AL 01/25/2008 01:16:19PM FILED/CERT

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY 9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b) ON RELATED FINANCING STATEMENT 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME

10. MISCELLANEOUS:

AT LANGUAGE CIXIST CAT CARLES CASSING

9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME

FIRST NAME

MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME-insert only one name (11a or 11b) - do not abbreviate or combine names 11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX -----Tru: MAILING ADDRESS STATE - POSTAL-CODE 606NTFY --- -- ---11d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 11g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S or ASSIGNOR S/P'S NAME - insert only one name (12a or 12b) 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX 12c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY COUNTRY STATE POSTAL CODE 13. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers timber to be cut or 16. Additional collateral description: as-extracted collateral, or is filed as a fixture filing.

14. Description of real estate: The real property described on the attached deed 15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 17. Check only if applicable and check only one box. Debtor is a Trust or Trustee acting with respect to property held in trust or Decedent's Estate 18. Check only if applicable and check only one box. Debtor is a TRANSMITTING UTILITY Filed in connection with a Manufactured-Home Transaction — effective 30 years

Filed in connection with a Public-Finance Transaction — effective 30 years

(THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED WITHOUT THE BENEFIT OF A TITLE SEARCH AND IN RELIANCE ON THE LEGAL DESCRIPTION PROVIDED BY THE GRANTOR) Hai Sung Kang Sue Hae Kang This instrument was prepared by David Inyong Kang Send Tax Notice To: Lange, Simpson, Robinson & Somerville, LLP name 417 20th Street North, Suite 1700 104 Helen Lee Lane Birmingham, Alabama 35203 address Helena, Alabama 35080 WARRANTY DEED, JOINT TENANTS WITH RIGHT OF SURVIVORSHIP STATE OF ALABAMA Jefferson KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, COUNTY Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL That in consideration of Ten and No/100 Dollars (\$10.00) 01/25/2008 01:16:19PM FILED/CERT to the undersigned grantor or grantors in hand paid by the GRANTEES herein, the receipt whereof is acknowledged, we, Hai Sung Kang and wife, Sue Hae Kang (herein referred to as grantors) do grant, bargain, sell and convey unto Hai Sung Kang, Sue Hae Kang and (herein referred to as GRANTEES) as joint tenants with right of survivorship, the following described real estate situated in County, Alabama to-wit: Lot 6, according to the Survey of Falliston, Sector 1, as recorded in Map Book 18, page 66, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama. SUBJECT TO: 1. Ad valorem taxes for the year 2000, which are a lien, but not yet due and 2. Easements, rights-of-way, restrictions conditions and covenants of record. Inst # 2000-24585 07/21/2000-24585 11:08 AM CERTIFIED SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE 991 C31 18,50 TO HAVE AND TO HOLD Unto the said GRANTEES as joint tenants, with right of survivorship, their heirs and assigns, forever, it being the intention And I (we) do for myself (ourselves) and for my (our) heirs, executors, and administrators covenant with the said GRANTEPS, their heirs

of the parties to this conveyance, that (unless the joint tenancy hereby created is severed or terminated during the joint lives of the grantees herein) in the event one grantee herein survives the other, the entire interest in fee simple shall pass to the surviving grantee, and if one does not

and assigns, that I am (we are) lawfully seized in fee simple of said premises; that they are free from all encumbrances, unless otherwise noted above; that I (we) have a good right to sell and convey the same as aforesaid; that I (we) will and my (our) heirs, executors and administrators shall warrant and defend the same to the said GRANTEES, their heirs and assigns forever, against the lawful claims of all persons.

Their heir	s and assigns forever, against the lawful claims of all persons.
TO WELL WE LEED WHEKKING WE LEED.	
day of July 2000	hand(s) and seal(s), this/ 3 /2
Hai Sung Kang (Seal)	
Hai Sung Kang (Seal)	Sue Hae Kang (Seal
(Seal)	Sue Hae Kang (Seal
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Seal)
(Seal)	
STATE OF ALABAMA	(Seal)
JEFFERSON COUNTY	General Acknowledgment
L the undersigned	- response to the second secon
	Jotom, D. 1.12
whose name(s) are signed to the form	Notary Public in and for said County, in said State, hereby certify that
on this day, that, being informed of the contents of the conveyance on the day the same bears date.	they known to me, acknowledged before me
	Avantad the
Given under my hand and official seal this	July
	A.D., 2000
$-\frac{1}{2}$	1. The Dall Lo Ca All 1
	Notary Public